
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4821
ANSWERED ON:19.04.2001
AGITATION AT NARDANA RAILWAY STATION
RAMDAS RUPALA GAVIT

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

-

(a) whether the passengers staged an agitation at the Nardana station of western railways on January 15, 2001;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps being taken by the railways to check the recurrence of such incidents?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI DIGVIJAY SINGH)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) & (c) Do not arise.
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